ALL SELCALL FEATURES ARE FULLY PROGRAMMABLE
WITH TOTAL FLEXIBILITY FOR SYSTEMS AND INCLUDE:
• Fully programmable tone sets for all European Tonesets including:
EEA, CCIR, ZVEI-I, ZVEI-II, ZVEI-III, PZVEI, CCIT and User definable toneset.
• Programmable Automatic Number Identification (ANI) on PTT Press/Release
• DTMF Encode with programmable Toggle between DTMF and Selcall function.
• Emergency Calling (Internal Microphone)
• Remote Stun and Revive

ProductGuide  26/7/06  2:58 pm  Page 1
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Band
• Antenna
• Battery Charger
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
SL100K V2 P610F Frequency Band
V2: 146-174MHz
U1: 400-440MHz
U2: 440-470MHz
SL100KV2 P 610F Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
SL100KV2P 6 10F Antenna**
0: Helical VHF 136–162 MHz (CA2525)
1: Helical VHF 146–162 MHz (CA2527)
2: Helical VHF 160–174 MHz (CA2528)
3: ⁄ wave whip UHF 440-470 MHz (CA4567)
5: Helical UHF 440–470 MHz (CA4569)
6:* Helical VHF 146–174 MHz (CA2526)
7: ⁄ wave whip UHF 400-440 MHz(CA4566)
8: Stub Antenna UHF 400-440 MHz (CA4568)
SL100KV2P6 1 0F Battery
1: 1550mAh (BTM100-01)
SL100KV2P61 0 F Internal Options
0: CTCSS / DCS, Selcall & Scrambler as Standard
SL100KV2P610 F Power / Charger
0: No power supply included.
E: Euro Rapid Charger (QPA-1186-2)
F: UK Rapid Charger (QPA-1186-3)
ProductGuide  26/7/06  2:58 pm  Page 2
(M
od
el
sh
ow
n
as
an
ex
am
pl
e
on
ly
)
SL100
PROFESSIONAL HANDPORTABLE
FEATURES
199 Programmable Channels/CTCSS/DCS
Channel Lock
5W Output with Programmable Low Power
Programmable Channel Spacing (12.5/20/25kHz)
Channel Scanning
Top Mounted  3 digit LCD Display
Simple Operation
Rugged Construction
Lightweight – 355g Incl. Battery and Antenna
SL100K MODEL INCLUDES:
SL100 - Handportable Radio
Rechargeable 1550mAh NiMH Battery Pack (BTM100 - 01)
Antenna
(VHF - CA2526, UHF - CA4567)
User Manual
ProductGuide  26/7/06  2:59 pm  Page 3
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Band
• Antenna
• Power / Charger
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the variation from the
standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
SL100 V2 P610F Frequency Band
V1: 136-162MHz
V2: 146-174MHz
U1: 400-440MHz
U2: 440-470MHz
SL100V2 P 610F Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
SL100V2P 6 10F Antenna**
0: Helical VHF 136–150 MHz (CA2525)
1: Helical VHF 146–162 MHz (CA2527)
2: Helical VHF 160–174 MHz (CA2528)
3: ⁄ wave whip UHF 440-470 MHz(CA4567)
4: Helical UHF 400–440 MHz (CA4568)
5: Helical UHF 440–470 MHz (CA4569)
6:* Helical VHF 146–174 MHz (CA2526)
7: ⁄ wave whip UHF 400-440 MHz(CA4566)
8: Stub Antenna UHF 400-440 MHz (CA4568)
SL100V2P6 1 0F Battery
1: 1550mAh (BTM100-01)
SL100V2P610 F Power / Charger
0: No Charger Included
E: Euro Rapid Charger (QPA-1186-2)
F: UK Rapid charger (QPA1185-3)
ProductGuide  26/7/06  2:59 pm  Page 4
SL100 & SL100K
ACCESSORIES
BTM100-01
1550mAh NiMH Battery Pack
CA4567
⁄ Wave Whip UHF Antenna
Other types available.
CA4569
Helical UHF stubby antenna
(440-470MHz).
Other types available.
CA2526
VHF Wide-band Helical Antenna
(146-174MHz).
Other types available.
QPA-1186-3/2
Dual slot Rapid charger with UK
PSU for SL100 & SL100K
QPA-1185-3/2
Dual slot Rapid charger with UK
PSU (SL100 only)
B
A

ProductGuide  26/7/06  2:59 pm  Page 11
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Bands
• Antenna
• Selcall /Scrambler
• Battery Charger
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
SL55P V2 P610D Frequency Band
V2: 146-174MHz
U2: 440-470MHz
SL55PV2 P 610D Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
SL55PV2P 6 10D Antenna**
0: Helical VHF 136–150 MHz (CA2509)
1: Helical VHF 146–162 MHz (CA2507)
2: Helical VHF 160–174 MHz (CA2508)
3: ⁄ wave whip UHF 400-470 MHz(CA4507)
4: Helical UHF 400–440 MHz (CA4508)
5: Helical UHF 438–470 MHz (CA4509)
6:* Helical VHF 146–174 MHz (CA2506)
SL55PV2P6 1 0D Battery
1: 1550mAh Battery (BTM55+-01)
SL55PV2P61 0 D Internal Options
0: CTCSS / DCS (Standard)
1: Inversion Scrambler (VP10)
3: Fixed Selcall Module (SOP55-01)
SL55PV2P610 D Power / Charger
0: No Charger Included
C: EURO Trickle charger (CH650-01-2)
D: UK Trickle charger (CH650-01-3)
E: EURO Rapid charger (CH650-02-2)
F: UK Rapid charger (CH650-02-3)
ProductGuide  26/7/06  2:59 pm  Page 12
(M
od
el
sh
ow
n
as
an
ex
am
pl
e
on
ly
)
SL55
PROFESSIONAL HANDPORTABLE
FEATURES
16 Programmable Channels/CTCSS/DCS
Programmable Channel Spacing (12.5/20/25kHz)
Programmable Power (1 - 5W Hi/Lo)
Channel Scanning
Simple Operation
Rugged Construction
MIL STD 810 C, D, E, F & IEC 529 Level IP54
Encryption & Selcall Options Available
- See VP10 & SOP55-01
SL55 MODEL INCLUDES:
SL55 Radio
Rechargeable 1200mAh Nicad Battery Pack (MPA-1200)
Standard and Spring Loaded Belt Clip (752-833 & 752-959)
Antenna (VHF - CA2506, UHF - CA4507)
User Manual
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:00 pm  Page 13
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Bands
• Antenna
• Selcall /Scrambling
• Battery Charger
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
SL55 V2 P610F Frequency Band
V1: 136-150MHz
V2: 146-174MHz
U1: 400-430MHz (Adjustable to 440MHz)
U2: 440-470MHz
SL55V2 P 610F Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
SL55V2P 6 10F Antenna**
0: Helical VHF 136–150 MHz (CA2509)
1: Helical VHF 146–162 MHz (CA2507)
2: Helical VHF 160–174 MHz (CA2508)
3: ⁄ wave whip UHF 400-470 MHz(CA4507)
4: Helical UHF 400–440 MHz (CA4508)
5: Helical UHF 438–470 MHz (CA4509)
6:* Helical VHF 146–174 MHz (CA2506)
7: ⁄ wave whip UHF 440-470 MHz(CA4506)
SL55V2P6 1 0F Battery
1: 1200mAh NiCd Battery (MPA1200)
2: 1550mAh NiMHBattery (MPA1550)
SL55V2P61 0 F Internal Options
0: CTCSS / DCS (Standard)
1: Inversion Scrambler (VP10)
3: Fixed Selcall Module (SOP55-01)
5: Digital Encryption (DM8000)
SL55V2P610 F Power / Charger
0: No Charger included
B: UK Plug-In Charger (CA2410SL)
C: EURO Trickle charger (CH650-01-2)
D: UK Trickle Charger (CH650-01-3)
E: EURO Rapid charger (CH650-02-2)
F: UK Rapid Charger (CH650-02-3)
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:00 pm  Page 14
(M
od
el
sh
ow
n
as
an
ex
am
pl
e
on
ly
)
SL25
PROFESSIONAL HANDPORTABLE
FEATURES
8 Programming Channels CTCSS/DCS
Programmable Channel Spacing
2 Watt Tx Power
Channel Scanning
Simple Operation
Distinctive Blue Colour
Rugged Construction
SL25 MODEL INCLUDES:
SL25 - Handportable Radio
Rechargeable 700mAh Nicad Battery Pack (QPA700)
Antenna (VHF - CA2056, UHF - CA4507)
Detachable Belt Clip
User Manual
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:00 pm  Page 15
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Product Range
• Antenna
• Battery Charger
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
SL25 B V2P610F Product Range
B: Blue 8 Channel
P: PMR446
SL25B V2 P610F Frequency Band
V2: 146-174MHz
U2: 440-470MHz
SL25BV2 P 610F Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
SL25BV2P 6 10F Antenna**
1: Helical VHF 146–162 MHz (CA2507)
2: Helical VHF 160–174 MHz (CA2508)
3: ⁄ wave whip UHF 400-470 MHz(CA4507)
4: Helical UHF 400–440 MHz (CA4508)
5: Helical UHF 438–470 MHz (CA4509)
6:* Helical VHF 146–174 MHz (CA2506)
7: ⁄ wave whip UHF 440-470 MHz(CA4566)
F: Fixed Antenna (PMR446 only)
SL25BV2P6 1 0F Battery
1: 700mAh NiCd (QPA-700)
B: 1200mAh NiCd (QPA1200)
SL25BV2P61 0 F Internal Option
0: No Option Fitted
SL25BV2P610 F Power / Charger
0: No Charger
B: UK Plug-In Charger (CA2410SL)
C: EURO Trickle charger (CH650-01-2)
D: UK Trickle Charger (CH650-01-3)
E: EURO Rapid charger (CH650-02-2)
F: UK Rapid Charger (CH650-02-3)
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:00 pm  Page 16
(M
od
el
sh
ow
n
as
an
ex
am
pl
e
on
ly
)
SL25-PMR446
PROFESSIONAL PMR446 RADIO
FEATURES
8 Channels with CTCSS/DCS
500mW ERP Tx Power
Simple Operation
Distinctive Blue Colour
Rugged Construction
Fixed 1⁄4 Wave Atenna For Maximum Performance
Approved For PMR446 Throughout Most EU Countries
SL25-PMR446 MODEL INCLUDES:
SL25 - Handportable Radio
Rechargeable 700mAh Nicad Battery Pack (QPA700)
Fixed 1⁄4 Wave Atenna

ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:01 pm  Page 29
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Bands
• Internal Option
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
PM10 V2 P0010 Frequency Band
V2: 148-174MHz
U1: 400-440MHz
U2: 440-470MHz
PM10V2 P 0010 Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
PM10V2P 0 010 Not Used
0: N/A
PM10V2P0 0 10 Not Used
0: N/A
PM10V2P00 1 0 Internal Option
0: CTCSS / DCS (Standard)
1: Inversion Scrambler (VP10)
3: Fixed Selcall Module (SOP55-01)
5: Digital Encryption (DM8000)
8: Facilities Socket (CA7022)
PM10V2P001 0 Not Used
0: N/A
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:01 pm  Page 30
FEATURES
99 Channels
CTCSS
Channel Scanning With Lookback
Programmable Channel Spacing (12.5/20/25kHz)
Integral Loudspeaker
Programmable Power (1-25W Hi/Lo)
PM100 MODEL INCLUDES:
PM160 - Mobile Radio
MA2472 Fist Microphone
Mounting Bracket
Power Cable
User Manual
(Model shown as an example only)
PM160
99 CHANNEL MOBILE RADIO
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:01 pm  Page 31
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Bands
• Internal Option
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
PM16 V2 P0010 Frequency Band
V2: 148-174MHz
U2: 440-470MHz
PM16V2 P 0010 Channel Spacing
P: Programmable Channel Spacing
PM16V2P 0 010 Not Used
0: N/A
PM16V2P0 0 10 Not Used
0: N/A
PM16V2P00 1 0 Internal Option
0: CTCSS / DCS (Standard)
1: Inversion Scrambler (VP10)
3: Fixed Selcall Module (SOP55-01)
5: Digital Encryption (DM8000)
PM16V2P001 0 Not Used
0: N/A
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:01 pm  Page 32
PM100 / PM160 & PM150
ACCESSORIES
MS2600-3/2

ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:02 pm  Page 35
For changes to the standard product listed overleaf, refer to the tables below for details on
order codes. Items that can be varied are:
• Frequency Bands
• Duplexer
• Radio Options
• Power Supply
Note that some options will incur an additional cost based on the
variation from the standard option.
Specifying Product Options
To order a product option, such as a different battery or antenna, select the required digit
for that item and specify in the order code as shown below.
Product Code Option Description
R30 V2 P0100 Frequency Band
U1: 400 - 440 MHz
U2: 440 - 470 MHz
V2: 146 - 174 MHz
R30V2 P 0100 Channel Spacing
P: Programmable
R30V2P 0 100 Duplexer
0: No Duplexer
A: 138 - 156MHz - 4 - 6MHz Tx/Rx Split (CA9010-4)
B: 138 - 156MHz - 6 - 8MHz Tx/Rx Split (CA9019-6)
C: 138 - 156MHz - 8 -10 Tx/Rx Split (CA9019-8)
D: 152 - 175MHz - 4 - 6 Tx/Rx Split (CA9020-4)
E: 152 - 175MHz - 6 - 8 Tx/Rx Split (CA9020-6)
F: 152 - 175MHz - 8 - 10 Tx/Rx Split (CA9020-8)
G: 406 - 470MHz - 5 - 7 Tx/Rx Split (CA9021-5)
H: 406 - 470MHz - 7 - 9 Tx/Rx Split (CA9021-7)
I: 406 - 470MHz - 9 - 13 Tx/Rx Split (CA9021-9)
J: 406 - 470MHz - 13 - 16 Tx/Rx Split (CA9021-13)
R30V2P0 1 00 Radio Options
1: 4 Channel
6: 99 Channel
R30V2P01 0 0 Signalling Option
0: No Options Fitted
R30V2P010 0 Power Supply
0: 230v A/C
1: 110v A/C
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:02 pm  Page 36
FEATURES
19”Rack or Wall-Mounting Options
DSP Controlled, Fully Programmable
Eight Key PMR Frequency Bands Covered (66-530MHz)
Front Panel Status LED’s
Internal Speaker With Thumbwheel Volume Control
2/4-wire Line Connect
Full MPT1327/1343 Trunking Compatibility
Please provide a detailed specification for unit required including:
Frequency Band, Power Supply, Channel Spacing, Duplexer
Band, Isolator and any other options required.
Programming and tuning available on request, price will be
dependant upon quantity required.
No further discount applies to this product.
12 Months Warranty
(Model shown as an example only)
TSF2000 SERIES
BASE STATION
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:02 pm  Page 37
FEATURES
Full remote control of repeater system
All 38 CTCSS tones / 22 digital codes standard
ToneLock ultra high performance tone decoding
Simple installation and programming
Efficient management of repeater system
Remote control by radio or telephone line
Programmable per user features
Automatic Morse code ID
All Zetron products are supplied with Technical manuals for set up
and installation. Reasonable, detailed technical information and
support is available from Zetron directly and additional training
and support is available at a nominal charge.
Zetron:  Telephone +44 (0)1256 880663.
12 Months Warranty
(Model shown as an example only)
MODEL 38A
REPEATER MANAGER
ProductGuide  26/7/06  3:02 pm  Page 39
The Zetron Model 38 Repeater Panel is a flexible, remotely programmable repeater tone